Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

BOX

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

Uriin

9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5 FANSIZ

5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI BOX

5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

9800X3D AM5 ISLEMCI

7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

5+

Stok

Fiyat

838,95

208,95

229,95

261,45

313,95

628,95

849,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



